
FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2016 - Dubai (UAE)

Hamdan Sports Complex - Dubai

March 17 - 19

Event 209

19 MAR 2016 - 11:20

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A

Demi-Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.07.5 67.20 5 67.20 5 14.40
109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 1 156.00 1  
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 91.80 1 247.80 1  

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 90.00 1 337.80 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 93.60 1 431.40 1  

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 1 528.60 1  
2 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 2 76.80 2 4.80

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 69.70 2 146.50 2 9.50
107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.08.0 69.00 5 215.50 2 32.30
207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.5 89.10 2 304.60 2 33.20
626C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 84.15 2 388.75 2 42.65

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 2 480.55 2 48.05
3 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.57.58.5 70.50 3 70.50 3 11.10

626C 3.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.06.5 66.00 3 136.50 3 19.50
207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 77.55 3 214.05 3 33.75
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 72.00 =4 286.05 4 51.75
307C 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 3 367.65 3 63.75

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 5 430.05 3 98.55
4 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.59.08.58.5 81.60 1 81.60 1  

626C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.04.5 44.55 5 126.15 5 29.85
109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 86.95 2 213.10 4 34.70
207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 74.25 3 287.35 3 50.45
307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.05.5 56.10 5 343.45 4 87.95

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.56.5 72.00 3 415.45 4 113.15
5 BOUCHARD Maxim CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.08.0 67.50 4 67.50 4 14.10

626C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.0 64.35 4 131.85 4 24.15
207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 72.60 4 204.45 5 43.35

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =4 276.45 5 61.35
307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 66.30 4 342.75 5 88.65
407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 64.00 4 406.75 5 121.85

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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